Plot No. 37, Kachipura, Ramdaspeth

Nagpur440010

9. Declaration by the acquirer, that The transferor and transferee have complied (during 3
the transferor and transferee have years prior to the date of proposed acquisition) / will
complied / will comply with applicable comply with applicable disclosure requirements in
disclosure requirements in Chapter V of Chapter V of the Takeover Regulations, 2011. The copies
the Takeover Regulation, 2011 of disclosures made during previous 3 years prior to the
(corresponding .. of the date of proposed acquisition are enclosed herewith.prov1s1on
repealed Takeover Regulation 1997)

10. Declaration by the acquirer that all the I hereby declare that all the conditions specified under
conditions specified under regulation regulation 10 (1) (a) with respect to exemption has been
10(1 )(a) with respect to exemptions has complied with.
been duly complied with.

11. Shareholding details Before the proposed After the proposed
transaction transaction

No. of Shares % w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
I Voting total Share Shares I total
rights Capital of Voting Share

TC rights Capital
of TC

a. Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than
sellers)
Shri Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal 25232069 27.88% 35232069 38.93%
Shri Kailashchandra Nandlalji 20882963 23.0776 20882963 23.0776
Nuwal
Smt. Indira Kailashchandra Nuwal 5568230 6.1534 5568230 6.1534
Smt. Seema Manish Nuwal 1243440 1.3741 1243440 1.3741
Shri Rahul Kailashchandra Nuwal 25315 0.0280 25315 0.0280
Smt. Leeladevi Satyanarayan 1000 0.0011 1000 0.0011
Nuwal

b. Seller (s)/ Gift by 13238254 14.63% 3238254 3.58%
Shri Satyanarayan Nandlalji Nuwal

r t

Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal
Acquirer
Promoter

Date:-30.11.2021

Place: - Nagpur

I

7th April, 2021

To,   To,

The Executive Director   The Executive Director

Listing Department   Listing Department

BSE Limited   National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Mumbai – 400 001   Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code : 532725   Trading Symbol: “SOLARINDS ”

Ref : Disclosure under Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)